MULTICONDUCTOR114 MULTICONDUCTOR 115
M
U
L
T
IC
O
N

The system - with RN 7 or RNHS7 housing - allows you to create a range from 200 to 300 A
in 3P + PE execution with the use of two conductors for each phase and the 7th conductor
which protective conductor.
CORRENTE
NOMINALE [A]
NOMINAL
CURRENT [A]
NUMERO DEI
CONDUTTORI
NUMBER OF
CONDUCTORS
CODICE RN7
CODE RN7
CODICE RNHS7
CODE RNHS7
50 4 RN7-4-50 RNHS7-4-50
50 5 RN7-5-50 RNHS7-5-50
50 6 RN7-6-50 RNHS7-6-50
50 7 RN7-7-50 RNHS7-7-50
80 4 RN7-4-80 RNHS7-4-80
80 5 RN7-5-80 RNHS7-5-80
80 6 RN7-6-80 RNHS7-6-80
80 7 RN7-7-80 RNHS7-7-80
100 4 RN7-4-100 RNHS7-4-100
100 5 RN7-5-100 RNHS7-5-100
100 6 RN7-6-100 RNHS7-6-100
100 7 RN7-7-100 RNHS7-7-100
150 4 RN7-4-150 RNHS7-4-150
150 5 RN7-5-150 RNHS7-5-150
150 6 RN7-6-150 RNHS7-6-150
150 7 RN7-7-150 RNHS7-7-150
200 7 (2X3F+1PE) RN7-4-200 RNHS7-4-200
300 7 (2x3F+1PE) RN7-4-300 RNHS7-4-300
DATI TECNICI PROFILO PORTANTE • TECHNICAL DATA HOUSING
Urto all’intaglio • Notch shock strenght 5 - 10 kj/m2
Modulo elasticità • Elasticity module 2500/3000 N/mm2
Dilatazione lineare • Linear expansion 70 • 10 - 6 m/m/°C

produced with a more rigid and compact structure. The connection with the user from feed is
accomplished by the use of a trolley transition box to be applied to the towing (code BMV), to
which connect feeding cable.
If you want the trolley with 1 meter of pre-assembled cable add to the code the letter “L”.
Example: C7 - 4-35 becomes CL7 - 4-35.
For RNHS7 profiles use NLHS7 trolley (always made with 1 m cable).
NUMERO DEI POLI
NUMBER
OF THE POLE
[A] CODICE
CODE
PORTAMORSETTIERA
DA ABBINARSI
TROLLEY TRANSITION
TO BE MATCHED
4 35 C7-4-35
TTB35-7
5 35 C7-5-35
6 35 C7-6-35
7 35 C7-7-35
4 70 C7-4-70
TTB70-7
5 70 C7-5-70
6 70 C7-6-70
7 70 C7-7-70
4 100 C7-4-100
TTB100-7
5 100 C7-5-100
6 100 C7-6-100
7 100 C7-7-100
NB: per le linee 3F+PE i carrelli a 7 poli 35 - 70 - 100 A raddoppiano la loro portata e sono
rispettivamente utilizzabili per assorbimento di 70 - 140 - 200 A.
NB: for the lines 3P + PE trolley by 7 poles 35-70 – 100 A double their range and are
respectively used for absorption of 70-140 - 200 A.